
Trap MEN    10th African Championship
Shotgun
Rabat, MAR

25 MAY - 3 JUN 2011
RESULTS

 27-28/05/2011

BIB G Shooters Nat R1 R2 R3 R4 R5
Total
/125

Sh.o Final Total Sh.o Rank

1036 M ZAHER, Ahmed EGY 23 24 25 23 24 119 22 141 1
1075 M VAN WYK, Gielie Frederik NAM 23 22 25 22 23 115 20 135 2
1032 M MEDHAT, Adham EGY 21 24 23 24 22 114 6 20 134 3
1082 M BORNMAN, Neels RSA 22 23 24 22 24 115 18 133 2 4
1084 M DAVIS, Martin RSA 25 22 25 23 22 117 16 133 1 5
1002 M ALI BENALI, Mokhtar ALG 23 25 21 22 24 115 17 132 6
1054 M CHAOUCH, Chakib MAR 22 24 22 24 22 114 5 114 7
1086 M THOMPSON, Richard Eric RSA 23 22 23 22 24 114 0 114 8
1031 M KOREY, Hassan EGY 21 24 23 24 21 113 113 9
1068 M ZEROUAL, Mahjoub MAR 22 23 24 21 22 112 112 10
1056 M HAJ ALI, Younes MAR 22 20 23 22 24 111 111 11
1042 M AHNEISH, Mustafa LBA 22 21 22 21 24 110 110 12
1005 M CHAABANE, Billel ALG 22 24 22 22 19 109 109 13
1003 M BELHOUCHET, Belkacem ALG 21 20 17 23 19 100 100 14
1020 M RIBEIRO PERESTELO, Fernando ANG DNS
1019 M DE LEIRIA E SILVA, Joao Paulo ANG DNS



Trap MEN
MQS

   10th African Championship
Shotgun
Rabat, MAR

25 MAY - 3 JUN 2011
RESULTS

 27-28/05/2011

BIB G Shooters Nat R1 R2 R3 R4 R5
Total
/125

Total

1059 M KETTARY, Zakaria MAR 22 23 24 24 23 116 116
1085 M DE WET, Tobie Daniel RSA 22 21 24 24 23 114 114
1035 M SHAFIK, Ahmed EGY 21 24 21 23 24 113 113
1033 M MEHELBA, Abdel Aziz EGY 23 23 21 22 23 112 112
1008 M GOUASMIA, Abdelkader ALG 19 21 23 22 18 103 103
1058 M JELAIDI, Abd Daim MAR 21 21 20 20 19 101 101



Trap MEN
TEAM

   10th African Championship
Shotgun
Rabat, MAR

25 MAY - 3 JUN 2011
RESULTS

 27-28/05/2011

BIB G Shooters Nat R1 R2 R3 R4 R5
Total
/125

Rank

1082 M BORNMAN, Neels RSA 22 23 24 22 24 115
1084 M DAVIS, Martin RSA 25 22 25 23 22 117
1086 M THOMPSON, Richard Eric RSA 23 22 23 22 24 114

Total RSA 70 346
1036 M ZAHER, Ahmed EGY 23 24 25 23 24 119
1032 M MEDHAT, Adham EGY 21 24 23 24 22 114
1031 M KOREY, Hassan EGY 21 24 23 24 21 113

Total EGY 67 346
1054 M CHAOUCH, Chakib MAR 22 24 22 24 22 114
1068 M ZEROUAL, Mahjoub MAR 22 23 24 21 22 112
1056 M HAJ ALI, Younes MAR 22 20 23 22 24 111

Total MAR 68 337
1002 M ALI BENALI, Mokhtar ALG 23 25 21 22 24 115
1005 M CHAABANE, Billel ALG 22 24 22 22 19 109
1003 M BELHOUCHET, Belkacem ALG 21 20 17 23 19 100

Total ALG 62 324

FIRST

SECOND

THIRD



DOUBLE Trap
MEN

   10th African Championship
Shotgun
Rabat, MAR

25 MAY - 3 JUN 2011
RESULTS

 30/05/2011

BIB G Shooters Nat R1 R2 R3
Total
/150

Sh.o Final  Total Rank

1083 M DAVIS, Alistair RSA 46 47 45 138 44 182 1
1009 M HASSAN KHODJA, Mehdi Aladin ALG 44 44 41 129 40 2 169 2
1011 M OULD MOKHTAR, Mokthar ALG 44 46 40 130 39 1 169 3
1085 M DE WET, Tobie Daniel RSA 47 43 38 128 38 166 4
1006 M FERRAT, Lounis ALG 43 41 44 128 37 165 5
1052 M BOUAIN, Mohamed MAR 36 46 41 123 36 159 6
1065 M REDOUANI, Aziz MAR 40 39 40 119 119 7
1103 M MILADI, Hechmi TUN 34 36 34 104 104 8
1053 M BOUARICH, Hmida MAR 32 32 38 102 102 9
1106 M SLIMANE, Nizar TUN 36 30 35 101 101 10
1081 M BLAY, Thomas Albert RSA 32 33 28 93 93 11
1104 M OUEDERNI, Ahmed Dhia TUN 29 37 26 92 92 12



MQS
DOUBLE Trap
MEN

   10th African Championship
Shotgun
Rabat, MAR

25 MAY - 3 JUN 2011
RESULTS

 30/05/2011

BIB G Shooters Nat R1 R2 R3
Total
/150

Total

1064 M NAJI, Hassan MAR 38 29 35 102 102
1055 M EL AISSI, Ennaji MAR 30 32 36 98 98



TEAM
DOUBLE Trap
MEN

   10th African Championship
Shotgun
Rabat, MAR

25 MAY - 3 JUN 2011
RESULTS

 30/05/2011

BIB G Shooters Nat R1 R2 R3
Total
/150

Total Rank

1011 M OULD MOKHTAR, Mokthar ALG 44 46 40 130 130
1009 M HASSAN KHODJA, Mehdi Aladin ALG 44 44 41 129 129
1006 M FERRAT, Lounis ALG 43 41 44 128 128

Total ALG 387
1083 M DAVIS, Alistair RSA 46 47 45 138 138
1085 M DE WET, Tobie Daniel RSA 47 43 38 128 128
1081 M BLAY, Thomas Albert RSA 32 33 28 93 93

Total RSA 359
1052 M BOUAIN, Mohamed MAR 36 46 41 123 123
1065 M REDOUANI, Aziz MAR 40 39 40 119 119
1053 M BOUARICH, Hmida MAR 32 32 38 102 102

Total MAR 344
1103 M MILADI, Hechmi TUN 34 36 34 104 104
1106 M SLIMANE, Nizar TUN 36 30 35 101 101
1104 M OUEDERNI, Ahmed Dhia TUN 29 37 26 92 92

Total TUN 297

FIRST

SECOND

THIRD



SKEET MEN    10th African Championship
Shotgun
Rabat, MAR

25 MAY - 3 JUN 2011
RESULTS

08.06.2011

BIB Shooters Nat R1 R2 R3 R4 R5
Total
/125

Sh.o Final S. Total Rank

1034 MEHELBA, Azmy EGY 24 25 25 24 25 123 25 148 1
1030 HAMDY, Mostafa EGY 25 25 24 24 21 119 22 141 2
1092 FAKHOURY, Clement SEN 24 21 24 22 24 115 23 2 138 3
1066 RAMAH, Mohamed MAR 22 23 22 25 25 117 21 1 138 4
1027 DONATO, Franco EGY 23 23 23 25 24 118 19 137 5
1094 RAMLAOUI, Hassane SEN 22 21 23 23 22 111 18 129 6
1001 AISSAOUI, Younes ALG 19 25 21 21 23 109 109 7
1007 FERRAT, Madjid ALG 20 22 21 23 22 108 108 8
1067 SAADI, Khalid MAR 24 20 20 21 22 107 107 9
1104 OUEDERNI, Ahmed Dhia TUN 21 19 20 23 23 106 106 10
1096 ZEIN, Hussein SEN 17 21 21 24 22 105 105 11
1048 ABID, Hassan MAR 21 19 17 19 21 97 97 12
1006 FERRAT, Lounis ALG 18 21 14 19 18 90 90 13



SKEET MEN
MQS

   10th African Championship
Shotgun
Rabat, MAR

25 MAY - 3 JUN 2011
RESULTS

08.06.2011

BIB Shooters Nat R1 R2 R3 R4 R5
Total
/125

Total

1093 FAWAZ, Khalil SEN 20 23 22 24 21 110 110
1095 SANCHEZ, Dominique Luc SEN 18 19 17 17 19 90 90



SKEET MEN
TEAM

   10th African Championship
Shotgun
Rabat, MAR

25 MAY - 3 JUN 2011
RESULTS

08.06.2011

BIB Shooters Nat R1 R2 R3 R4 R5
Total
/125

Rank

1034 MEHELBA, Azmy EGY 24 25 25 24 25 123
1030 HAMDY, Mostafa EGY 25 25 24 24 21 119
1027 DONATO, Franco EGY 23 23 23 25 24 118

Total EGY 360
1092 FAKHOURY, Clement SEN 24 21 24 22 24 115
1094 RAMLAOUI, Hassane SEN 22 21 23 23 22 111
1096 ZEIN, Hussein SEN 17 21 21 24 22 105

Total SEN 331
1066 RAMAH, Mohamed MAR 22 23 22 25 25 117
1067 SAADI, Khalid MAR 24 20 20 21 22 107
1048 ABID, Hassan MAR 21 19 17 19 21 97

Total MAR 321
1001 AISSAOUI, Younes ALG 19 25 21 21 23 109
1007 FERRAT, Madjid ALG 20 22 21 23 22 108
1006 FERRAT, Lounis ALG 18 21 14 19 18 90

Total ALG 307

First

Third

Second



Trap WOMEN    10th African Championship
Shotgun
Rabat, MAR

25 MAY - 3 JUN 2011
RESULTS

 27/05/2011

BIB G Shooters Nat R1 R2 R3
Total
/75

Sh.o Final Total Rank

1074 W AHRENS, Gaby Diana NAM 22 20 24 66 18 84 1
1029 W GABER, Suzan EGY 17 25 20 62 19 81 2
1050 W AMANI, Hind MAR 21 21 19 61 16 77 3
1062 W MESFIOUI, Yasmina MAR 15 23 21 59 14 73 4
1012 W ZEGGANE, Saadia ALG 18 17 20 55 17 72 5
1061 W MARIRHI, Yasmine MAR 20 17 18 55 15 70 6
1010 W OULD KABLIA, Leila ALG 21 16 14 51 51 7
1004 W BENKHOUCHA, Lynda ALG DNS
1018 W ANDRADE, Erika ANG DNS



Trap WOMEN
MQS

   10th African Championship
Shotgun
Rabat, MAR

25 MAY - 3 JUN 2011
RESULTS

 27/05/2011

BIB G Shooters Nat R1 R2 R3
Total
/75

Total

1057 W HTETTOU, Nadiya MAR 13 13 16 42 42



Skeet WOMEN    10th African Championship
Shotgun
Rabat, MAR

25 MAY - 3 JUN 2011
RESULTS

 28/05/2011

BIB G Shooters Nat R1 R2 R3
Total
/75

Sh.o Final Total Rank

1028 W ELHAWARY, Mona EGY 17 23 23 63 21 84 1
1026 W ABOUSHOKKA, Amira EGY 21 21 20 62 18 80 2
1060 W MARIRHI, Ibtissam MAR 17 17 17 51 19 70 3
1062 W MESFIOUI, Yasmina MAR 8 6 10 24 9 33 4
1074 W AHRENS, Gaby Diana NAM 6 0 0 6 0 6 5




